
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

102 

106 

101 

105 

114 

109 

108 

104 

112 

107 

120 

103 

147 

110 

111 

152 

116 

158 

118 

113 

135 

156 

142 

157 

182 

149 

115 

137 

190 

121 

138 

134 

172 

128 

130 

140 

133 

139 

123 

119 

126 

136 

127 

197 

168 

199 

162 

125 

Nome 

VALENTE ALESSANDRO 
GALLO DAVIDE 
BELLICOSO ADRIANO 
CAROLI GIANLUCA 
CODA LUCA 
REGA VINCENZO 
GROSSO FRANCESCO 
DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO 
GAUDIO LUIGI 
CONSALES TOMMASO 
CORTAZZO MATTIA 
LULLO DAMIANO 
FINAMORE RICCARDO 
SARRO CARMINE 
PISCITIELLO DONATO 
SENESE MICHELE 
LA MANNA PAOLO 
GENOVESE ANGELO 
BRANCACCIO COSIMO 
FINAMORE FLORINDO 
PISCITIELLO ANGELO 
MASTRANGELO GIUSEPPE 
D`AMATO MARCO 
MARRUSO LUIGI 
CUSANO LUIGI 
FUSCO FRANCO 
DI GUIDA STEFANO 
DI MURO PAOLO 
IZZO DAVIDE 
DI CAMILLO CHRISTIAN 
POPOLIZIO GIANMARIA 
BARONE FRANCESCO 
IORIO ANTONIO 
PALUMBO GIANPAOLO 
COGLIANESE DARIO 
GAGLIARDO FRANCESCO 
BOTTERI MATTIA 
CAGGIANO VINCENZO 
DE LILLO GIUSEPPE 
CIARDIELLO DONATELLO 
PASCALE LORENZO 
FAMULARO ANGELO 
SANTILLO DANIELE 
BACCALA` GIOVANNI PIO 
MONTINARI DIEGO ANTONIO 
FERRARA RAFFAELE 
GENTILE VINCENZO 
SARRO PASQUALE 

Motoclub/Team 

DG 

Di Guida Moto 

DG 

DG 

Sayan 

Moto S.P.S. 

Salerno 

DG 

Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

VITOLO.PARTS ASD 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

Salerno 

100% 

Piedimonte 

Cerbone 

Di Guida Moto 

Salerno 

Moto S.P.S. 

DG 

Il Monello 

Piedimonte 

Di Guida Moto 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Di Guida Moto 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Moto S.P.S. 

Piedimonte 

100% 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Salentino Otranto 

Salerno 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Classe 

OU 

TC1CAM 

OU 

OU 

TC1CAM 

TC2CAM 

TC1CAM 

OU 

TC2CAM 

TC1CAM 

TC2CAM 

TC1CAM 

SDCAM 

TC2CAM 

TC2CAM 

S2CAM 

TC2CAM 

SDCAM 

TC2CAM 

TC2CAM 

SECAM 

TSCAM 

SECAM 

MECAM 

MDCAM 

SDCAM 

TC2CAM 

MECAM 

M2CAM 

OU 

JUCAM 

S2CAM 

TSCAM 

S2CAM 

MDCAM 

CUCAM 

MECAM 

MDCAM 

M2CAM 

TC2CAM 

TCVCAM 

JUCAM 

MECAM 

TSCAM 

OU 

TMCAM 

JUCAM 

SECAM 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:14.118 
3:14.264 
3:14.423 
3:19.156 
3:19.699 
3:20.000 
3:20.517 
3:20.591 
3:20.832 
3:20.921 
3:21.874 
3:22.503 
3:22.790 
3:22.948 
3:23.059 
3:23.452 
3:24.434 
3:25.752 
3:25.924 
3:26.155 
3:27.352 
3:27.598 
3:27.961 
3:29.520 
3:29.594 
3:29.658 
3:29.993 
3:30.259 
3:30.547 
3:31.020 
3:31.240 
3:31.611 
3:31.746 
3:32.761 
3:32.860 
3:33.204 
3:33.499 
3:33.906 
3:33.909 
3:34.013 
3:34.132 
3:34.228 
3:34.278 
3:35.169 
3:35.272 
3:35.292 
3:36.053 
3:36.485 

Diff 

0.146 

0.305 

5.038 

5.581 

5.882 

6.399 

6.473 

6.714 

6.803 

7.756 

8.385 

8.672 

8.830 

8.941 

9.334 

10.316 

11.634 

11.806 

12.037 

13.234 

13.480 

13.843 

15.402 

15.476 

15.540 

15.875 

16.141 

16.429 

16.902 

17.122 

17.493 

17.628 

18.643 

18.742 

19.086 

19.381 

19.788 

19.791 

19.895 

20.014 

20.110 

20.160 

21.051 

21.154 

21.174 

21.935 

22.367 

Marca 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Rieju 

Beta 

KTM 

GASGAS 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Beta 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

TM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Beta 

F A N T I C  M O T O R  

B E T A M O T O R  

KTM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

H usqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Regione 

ABR 

CAM 

ABR 

ABR 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

ABR 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

ABR 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

PUG 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.146 

Velocità  Media 

55,636 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:14.118 

Velocità Migliore 

55,636 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 

Num. 

129 

165 

145 

166 

188 

150 

144 

155 

192 

220 

186 

146 

174 

143 

141 

181 

211 

122 

200 

207 

195 

173 

171 

132 

175 

154 

201 

213 

219 

185 

170 

148 

163 

153 

193 

167 

206 

204 

161 

205 

198 

203 

169 

159 

184 

194 

223 

196 

Nome 

NAPOLI UMBERTO 
TARTAGLIONE ALDO 
AMORE PASQUALE MICHELE 
PASCALE SIMONE 
BRAVI LUCIANO 
PASCALE PASQUALE 
GIARDULLO ANTONIO 
CASTIGLIONE RENATO 
VITALE ANDREA 
DI FONZO DOMENICO 
SICURIELLO FRANCESCO 
BOTTIGLIERI DOMENICO 
SANTOPAOLO GIUSEPPE 
MAGLIANO MASSIMO 
CECERE ERALDO 
VACCARO LEONARDO 
RICCITELLI GIUSEPPE 
VERNACCHIO GIOVANNI 
MARRONE CHRISTOPHER 
D`AMATO GERARDO 
PERFETTO MAURO 
FERRIERO VINCENZO 
ANTONUCCI ALBENZIO 
CIARLEGLIO GIUSEPPE 
FERRIERO CARMINE 
PACELLI LEUCIO 
VENDITTO MARCO 
PASCALE MARIO 
GOBBO DIEGO 
BOVE FRANCESCO 
NATALE BERNARDINO 
CASO PAOLO 
CRISPINO FRANCESCO 
DE GIACOMO GIANLUCA 
RUSSO AGOSTINO 
ZAGARIA EDUARDO 
MINGIONE PASQUALE 
BALDI GIUSEPPE 
ZAZZARINO MAURO 
FAPPIANO ALFONSO 
SALZILLO MASSIMO 
DI PALMA ANGELO 
CASSELLA LUIGI CARMINE 
BORROZZINO ANGELO 
GALATI GIUSEPPE 
TOSCANO MASSIMO 
IANNOTTA UMBERTO 
LULLO LIBERATO 

Motoclub/Team 

Di Guida Moto 

Caserta 

Caserta 

Il Monello 

wlamoto.com 

Piedimonte 

Il Monello 

wlamoto.com 

Di Guida Moto 

Brillantina 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Di Guida Moto 

wlamoto.com 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Roger De Coster 

Piedimonte 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Di Guida Moto 

Salerno 

Piedimonte 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Piedimonte 

Il Monello 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Brillantina 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto 

Il Monello 

Il Monello 

Caserta 

Altamurgia 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Caserta 

VITOLO.PARTS ASD 

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

wlamoto.com 

Di Guida Moto 

Moto S.P.S. 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Il Monello 

Caserta 

100% 

Classe 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

TMCAM 

M2CAM 

MECAM 

VCAM 

TSCAM 

TSCAM 

JUCAM 

TCVCAM 

MDCAM 

TCVCAM 

SDCAM 

OU 

TSCAM 

SECAM 

JUCAM 

TSCAM 

TSCAM 

S2CAM 

S2CAM 

MECAM 

SDCAM 

S2CAM 

TSCAM 

TSCAM 

TSCAM 

SDCAM 

JUCAM 

TCVCAM 

VCAM 

OU 

M2CAM 

MECAM 

TSCAM 

JUCAM 

SECAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

MECAM 

VCAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

TSCAM 

JUCAM 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:36.926 
3:36.973 
3:37.679 
3:37.685 
3:37.707 
3:38.505 
3:38.794 
3:38.981 
3:39.075 
3:39.111 
3:39.163 
3:40.110 
3:40.312 
3:40.411 
3:40.861 
3:40.883 
3:40.907 
3:40.976 
3:41.486 
3:41.539 
3:42.389 
3:42.429 
3:42.644 
3:42.750 
3:43.260 
3:43.528 
3:43.741 
3:43.909 
3:44.574 
3:44.667 
3:45.174 
3:45.614 
3:45.941 
3:46.490 
3:46.696 
3:48.366 
3:49.334 
3:49.420 
3:50.027 
3:50.401 
3:50.739 
3:50.860 
3:51.410 
3:52.353 
3:53.175 
3:54.020 
3:54.086 
3:56.115 

Diff 

22.808 

22.855 

23.561 

23.567 

23.589 

24.387 

24.676 

24.863 

24.957 

24.993 

25.045 

25.992 

26.194 

26.293 

26.743 

26.765 

26.789 

26.858 

27.368 

27.421 

28.271 

28.311 

28.526 

28.632 

29.142 

29.410 

29.623 

29.791 

30.456 

30.549 

31.056 

31.496 

31.823 

32.372 

32.578 

34.248 

35.216 

35.302 

35.909 

36.283 

36.621 

36.742 

37.292 

38.235 

39.057 

39.902 

39.968 

41.997 

Marca 

H usqvarna 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GASGAS 

H usqvarna 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

Regione 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

BAS 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

BAS 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.146 

Velocità  Media 

55,636 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:14.118 

Velocità Migliore 

55,636 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 

Non Classificato 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

225 

209 

179 

202 

221 

222 

214 

187 

164 

212 

215 

226 

210 

176 

131 

160 

178 

189 

124 

117 

224 

208 

218 

217 

180 

Nome 

MONACO LUIGI 
QUARANTA GIANCARLO 
GIUNONE MARZIO 
DE CRISTOFARO MARTINA 
PALMIERI RINO 
CALANDRA GERARDINA 
DI GIACOMO LUCA 
PARISI PASQUALE 
DONADIO GIANCARLO 
PEDICINI BRUNO 
MINGIONE VINCENZO 
DI GIACOMO CIRO 
MAIOLE AGOSTINO 

AUDI KEVIN 
FEDERICO MAURIZIO 
FOGLIA MAURO 
PIPOLA GIUSEPPE 
RICCIARDIELLO LUIGI 
FRAGOLA CARLO 
IMPARATO FRANCESCO 
PICCOLO SALVATORE 
D`ORSI AMEDEO 
SPOSATO ANGELO 
ZOPPO PASQUALE 
DE CRISTOFARO FERDINANDO 

Motoclub/Team 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A.S.D. 

Caserta 

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

Brillantina 

Di Guida Moto 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Salerno 

Moto S.P.S. 

Caserta 

Caserta 

Caserta 

Brillantina 

Piedimonte 

Di Guida Moto 

wlamoto.com 

Di Guida Moto 

Piedimonte 

Di Guida Moto 

wlamoto.com 

Brillantina 

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

wlamoto.com 

Classe 

TMCAM 

TVCAM 

M2CAM 

FUCAM 

TMCAM 

FUCAM 

JUCAM 

MECAM 

VTUCAM 

TVCAM 

TMCAM 

JUCAM 

TVCAM 

JUCAM 

MDCAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

SECAM 

TC2CAM 

TMCAM 

TSCAM 

TSCAM 

TVCAM 

VCAM 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:56.513 
3:58.364 
4:00.102 
4:01.657 
4:02.321 
4:02.525 
4:05.178 
4:06.915 
4:08.558 
4:13.486 
4:16.168 
4:16.630 
4:18.138 

Diff 

42.395 

44.246 

45.984 

47.539 

48.203 

48.407 

51.060 

52.797 

54.440 

59.368 

1:02.050 

1:02.512 

1:04.020 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Marca 

H usqvarna 

H usqvarna 

H usqvarna 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

Beta 

Honda 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

GASGAS 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

H usqvarna 

Regione 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.146 

Velocità  Media 

55,636 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:14.118 

Velocità Migliore 

55,636 

Giro Migliore di 
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